
PRAIRIE BOYS BASKETBALL 201 9^20
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Friday
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Friday

Saturday

Tuesday/

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Friday

Friday

Thursday

Saturday

Thurs-Sat.

*League game

December 4th

December 6th

December 7th

December 9th

December 10th

December 12th

December 14th

December 17th

December 20th

January 4th

January 7th

January 8th

January 10th

January 11th

January 14th

January 17th

January 18th

January 23rd

January 27th

January 28th

January 31st

February 3rd

February 7th

February 14th

February 19th - 25th

February 27th

February 29th

March 5th -7th

3V or C game additions

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Grangeville (JV only)

Grangeville (V-only)
(Idaho Co. Shootout)

St.Maries

Deary (JV only)

C,V.*/St. John Bosco vs. C -team

Salmon River (V-only) 7:30

Troy* (Quad) (JV @ 4:00) (V @ 5:30)

Kamiah*

Genesee*

St. Maries

Grangeville (C, 3V, Varsity)

Jenifer 9th (C team only)

Salmon River (V-only)

Troy* JV 1:00, &V 2:30

Lapwai* (C, JV, Varsity)

Potlatch*/St. John Bosco vs,, C -team

Orofino 1:00

Genesee*/St. John Bosco vs. C "team

Deary (JV only)

c.v.*

Potlatch*

Orofino

Kamiah*

Lapwai* (C, 3V, Varsity)

District Tournament (LCSC)

State Play-in

State Play-in

State Tour.

(#1) Post Falls

(#2) Weiser

Caldwell (Vallivue H.S.)

7:30

7:30

4:00

6:30

4:30

(MST)

6:00

6:00

4:00

4:30

6:30

6:30

1:00

4:30

4:30

& 2:30

4:30

6:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

4:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA


