PRAIRIE BOYS BASKETBALL 2019-20

Wednesday	December 4 th	Away	Grangeville (JV only)	7:30
Friday	December 6 th	Home	Grangeville (V-only) (Idaho Co. Shootout)	7:30
Saturday	December 7 th	Away	St. Maries	4:00
Monday December 9 th Home Deary (JV only) 6:30				
Tuesday	December 10 th	Home	C.V.*/St. John Bosco vs. C -team	4:30
Thursday	December 12 th	Away	Salmon River (V-only) 7:30	(MST)
Saturday	December 14 th	Home	Troy* (Quad) (JV @ 4:00) (V @ 5:30)	
Tuesday	December 17 th	Mway	Kamiah*	6:00
Friday	December 20 th	Away	Genesee*	6:00
Saturday	January 4 th	Home	St. Maries	4:00
Tuesday	January 7 th	Away	Grangeville (C, JV, Varsity)	4:30
Wednesday January 8 th Away Jenifer 9 th (C team only) 6:30				
Friday	January 10 th	Home	Salmon River (V-only)	6:30
Saturday	January 11 th	Away	Troy* JV 1:00, & V 2:30	1:00
Tuesday,	January 14 th	Home	Lapwai* (C, JV, Varsity)	4:30
Friday	January 17 th	Home	Potlatch*/St. John Bosco vs. C -team	4:30
Saturday	January 18 th	Away	Orofino 1:00	& 2:30
Thursday	January 23 rd	Home	Genesee*/St. John Bosco vs. C -team	4:30
Monday January 27 th Away Deary (JV only) 6:30				
Tuesday	January 28 th	Away	C.V.*	6:00
Tuesday	January 31 st	Away	Potlatch*	6:00
Monday	February 3 rd	Home	Orofino	6:00
Friday	February 7 th	KAROLE	Kamiah*	6:00
Friday	February 14 th	Away	Lapwai* (C, JV, Varsity)	4:30
	February 19 th – 25 th	District Tour	nament (LCSC)	ТВА
Thursday	February 27 th	State Play-in (#1) Post Falls		ТВА
Saturday	February 29 th	State Play-in	(#2) Weiser	ТВА
Thurs-Sat. *League game	March 5 th -7 th JV or C game additions	State Tour.	Caldwell (Vallivue H.S.)	ТВА